## HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2020 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Appropriations to Original House Bill No. 536 by Representative Schexnayder

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 2, change "Subpart T" to "Subpart U"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, at the beginning of line 4, change "R.S. 39:100.147," to "R.S. 39:100.161,"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 3, after "Section 2." and before "of Part II-A" change "Subpart T" to Subpart
- 7 U"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 2, line 4, change "R.S. 39:100.147" to "R.S. 39:100.161"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 11 On page 2, at the beginning of line 6, change "<u>SUBPART T.</u>" to "<u>SUBPART U.</u>"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 13 On page 2, at the beginning of line 7, change " $\underline{\$100.147}$ " to " $\underline{\$100.161}$ "
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 15 On page 4, line 26, change "House Bill No. \_\_\_" to "House Bill No. 445"